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Show #10252024 2024 ApHC World Show
Fort Worth, TX

10/27/2024

Showbill: 5091 Class: ApHC O556L Ltd Ranch Trail - Junior 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Debra Jarvis (tie breaker), Kim Garrett, Jan Larsen, Daren Wright

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 KIM LINDSEY
PIEDMONT, OK
ApHC - 989302

2021

FROSTY BY DESIGN

ApHC - 693449

KATERINA BISTRA

ApHC - 1046507

371

Sire/Dam: (PC FROSTY BID x DESIGNED TO TROT)Breeder: KIM LINDSEY

2 AMY SCHWEIGER
RILEY, MI
ApHC - 628262

2020

DUN IT WITH DYNAMITE

ApHC - 689693

ASHLEIGH STOECKLE

ApHC - 1043513

185

Sire/Dam: (DF DYNAMITE DREAM x BLUE EYED PEARL)Breeder: LORA HOLLEY

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

371
185

185
371

3rd Judge: 

185
371

4th Judge: 

185
371

1
2

Debra 
Jarvis

Kim Garrett Jan Larsen Daren 
Wright


