Quarter-Time Results by Class Report

Show #10252024 2024 ApHC World Show Fort Worth, TX 10/27/2024

Showbill: 5091 Class: ApHC O556L Ltd Ranch Trail - Junior

Go: 1

2 shown 2 entered

Judge(s): Debra Jarvis (tie breaker), Kim Garrett, Jan Larsen, Daren Wright

Place	Back # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)	
	Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel	
1	371 FROSTY BY DESIGN ApHC - 693449	2021	KATERINA BISTRA ApHC - 1046507	KIM LINDSEY PIEDMONT, OK ApHC - 989302	
Breeder: KIM LINDSEY			Sire/Dam: (PC FROSTY BID x DESIGNED TO TROT)		
2	185 DUN IT WITH DYNAMI ApHC - 689693	TE 2020	ASHLEIGH STOECKLE ApHC - 1043513	AMY SCHWEIGER RILEY, MI ApHC - 628262	
Breeder: LORA HOLLEY			Sire/Dam: (DF DYNAMITE DREAM x BLUE EYED PEARL)		

		1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:
P	lace	Debra Jarvis	Kim Garrett	Jan Larsen	Daren Wright
	1	371	185	185	185
	2	185	371	371	371